Essex Cross Country League (4)

Hilly Fields, Colchester

Pos Name
Ben Maguire
Tom Wood
Charlie Howell
Matthew Blacklock
William Nuttall
Sam Riley

John Puesley
Hugo Jones

Ryan Holeyman
10 Luke Powell

11 Owen Fisher

12 Oscar Farley

13 Cyrus Lumba

14 Jacob Alexander
15 Max Robbins

16 Ronan Edwards
17 Finley Wolton
18 Oliver Prince

19 Cameron Isaacs
20 Dan Peters

21 Edison Barker
22 Joseph Perry

23 Charlie Burgess
24 Finn Rattray

25 Matthew Hick
26 Lawrence Martin
27 Tom Ing

28 Archie Henington
29 Teddy Dacey

30 Jack Edwards

31 Lewis Edwards
32 Ronan Longman-Young
33 Oliver Hughes
34 Archie Winney
35 Owen Beswick
36 Charlie Parmenter
37 Jake Hart

38 Oliver Crisp

39 Oliver Blainey
40 Owen Keen
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Find us on Facebook under ESSEX CROSS COUNTRY LEAGUE

U15 Boys

Team

Southend-on-Sea AC
Chelmsford AC

Havering AC

Havering AC

Chelmsford AC

Basildon AC
Southend-on-Sea AC
Southend-on-Sea AC
liford AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
Havering AC

Billericay Striders RC
Southend-on-Sea AC
Chelmsford AC

Havering AC

Orion Harriers

Havering AC

Braintree & District AC
Braintree & District AC
Havering AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
Chelmsford AC

Havering AC

Colchester & Tendring AC
liford AC

Chelmsford AC
Chelmsford AC
Colchester & Tendring AC
Chelmsford AC

Basildon AC

Havering AC

Benfleet Running Club

Cambridge & Coleridge AC

Havering AC

Basildon AC
Colchester Harriers AC
Basildon AC
Colchester Harriers AC
liford AC

Orion Harriers

11/01/2020

Time
13: 22
33
48
56
14: 00
06
18
27
38
40
45
48
49
50
51
54
56
58
15: 02
03
09
10
12
14
19
20
28
29
37
40
57
16: 08
09
25
48
53
17: 19
23
56
18: 23

Teams
1 Southend-on-Sea AC
2 Havering AC
3 Chelmsford AC
4 Colchester & Tendring AC
5 Basildon AC
6 IlIford AC
7 Braintree & District AC
8 Orion Harriers
9 Colchester Harriers AC
10 Billericay Striders RC
11 Benfleet Running Club
12 Cambridge & Coleridge AC
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